
Phila.
Vegetable Market

July 29, 1994
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:

OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: MARKET
SLIGHTLYLOWER 11 lbelm bchd GU
Green 12t Ige 24.00 12i ltd 24.00 PE
Green jbo 27.00exlge 27.00 Ige 27.00 ltd
27.00- iml 27.0012 lb cm bchd MX
Green 12i exlge 24.00-26.00 12i Ige
24.00- 12i ltd 24.00-25.00 12 lb ctm
bchd MX Green 12i Ige 22.00-24.00 12s
ltd 22.00-24.00 —BEANS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER buctns/crti NJ
Round Green Type 14.00 NY Round
Green Type one lot 22.00 PA Round Green
Type 14.00-15.00fr qual 10.00—BEETS:
MARKET STEADY ctm bchd NJ 12i
7.00 1 1/9 bu cm lie NJ 10.00-12.00
BROCCOLI: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctm CA bchd 14s 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00-9.50few 11.00bchd 18s 10.00
Crown Cut 10.50 WA bchd 14s fair qual
7 50 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucrts & 50 lb ctm NJ
Round Green Type med 5.75-6.50 mostly
6.00- iml 5.00Red Type med 7.00 NY
Round Green Type med 5.50-6.00 50 lb
sks NY Round Green Type med 6.00 PA
Round Green Type med 4.00 1 3/4 bucrts

& 40 lb cuts NJ Savoy Type med 6.00
CARROTS: MARKET STEADY iks 48
1-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-Ige
12.00- moldy 13.00SO lbski lie CA

Topped jbo 17.00-18.00 ctm bchd CA
Bunched 24i 12.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctm
flmwrpd CA 12i 10.00-11.00 few
12.00- 9i 10.00 —CELERY;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctm CA 2
dz 12.50-16.00mosdy 13.00-14.00 2 1/2
dz- 13.50-16.00 mostly 14.00 3 dz
14.00- 4 dz 14.50-15.00MI 2 1/2 dz
13.00 3 dz 13.00ctm flmbgi MI Hearts
18s 14.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -CORN-SWEET: MARKET
LOWER wbcrts DE White4dz min fr qual
6.00- KY White 4 dz min fair qual
8.00 few 10.00 MD White 4dz min 9.00fr
qual 7.00 NC White 4 dz min fr qual
6.00- few 8.00 NJ Yellow 4 dz min
few 7.00White 4 dz min 8.00-9.00 mosdy
8.00few 10.00some indfr cond 6.00-7.00
sks NJ While 4 dz min fair qual 4.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
WAXED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED 1 1/9 buctni MD med fr qual
4.00- MI med 8.00-9.00 NJ sml
6.00- unwaxed med fr appear
5.00- PA med 8.00-9.00 VA med few
10.00fr qual 4.00-5.00fr cond 2.00 sml fr
cond 2.00-4.00 —EGGPLANT: MARK-
ET LOWER 1 1/9 buctns NJ fr qual
5.00- moi 6.00 —ENDIVE: MARK-

ET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/crti
NY 7.00 OH 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 -
ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 bucmi/citi NY 7.50 OH
7.00- —GARLIC: MARKET
STEADY NEW CROP 30 lb ctni MX
White col 34.50 super jbo 31.50 exjbo
28.50 —GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cits bchd NJ CoUard 6.00-6.50
Kale 6.50 Muslaid 6.50 Turnip Tops 6.50
Swiss Chard 8.00Rape 6.50 ctns bchd CA
Swiss Chard 12s 10.00Red 12s 11.00201b
ctns CA Broccoli Rabe 24.00 one label
30.00 -LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARK-
ET SLIGHTLY LOWER ctns CA 24s
9.00- mostly 10.00-10.50 few 11.00
ord cond 4.00-S.OO Wrapped 24s
10.00- mostly 11.00 ord cond 5.00
30s ord cond 5.00 MI 18s 5.00 NY 24s
5.00- -LETTUCE-OTHER: MARK-
ET SLIGHTLY LOWER ctns CA Boston
24s 9.00-10.00 Green Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00
few 8.00 few 10.50-11.00 Red Leaf 24s
9.00- mostly 10.00 few 8.00 few
10.50-11.00 NY Boston 24s 7.00-8.00
Green Leaf 24s 7.00-8.00 Red Leaf 24s
7.00- 12-qtbkts OH Bibb S.OO-6.00 3
lb ctns CA Mesculin Mix 12.00
LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctns CA 24s
10.00- mostly 10.00-11.00few 12.00
NY 24s 7.00-8.00 OH 24s 7.00 1.3 bucrts
CA 24s few 14.00-IS.OO ---

MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 12.50 med 10.50 4 qt bkts
PA med-lge 5.50 few 5.25 sml-med 4.50
few 4.25 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake 18.00 fr
qual 15.00-15.50 Poitobellas 14.00 few
14.50 occ 16.00 ctns 10 12-oz trays

flmwrpd PA 9.75-10.50 mostly 10.50
OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
MX 48s 9.50 NJ 36s 8.50 48s 10.00 OH
48s few 11.00 cits bchd NJ Leeks 12s
16.00 —PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY cits bchd OH Curly 60s 10.00
Plain 60s 10.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFER-

INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEAS GREEN: MARKETSTEADY 10lb
ctns per lb GU Snow Peas 1.00 Sugar Snap
Peas 2.00—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1 1/9 buctns/cits GA Bell Type Green

exlge 1100-13.00 Ige 11.00-1100 med
9.00- NC Bell TVpe Green exlge
1100-13.00Ige 11.00-12.00 NJ Bell TVpe

Green exlge 13.00-14.00mostly 14.00 Ige
1100 fr qual 10.00 med 10.00 fr qual
5.00- long type green nj exlge
11.00- 11 lb ctns NL Bell Type
Orange Ige 28.00 —PEPPERS OTHER;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctns
NJ Jalapeno 10.00 1 1/9 buctns NJ Long
Hot 10.00 —RADISHES: MARKET
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-ozflmbgs MN Red
6.00 OH Red 6.00-7.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs MN Red 6.50 —RHUBARB;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: MARKET
STEADY SO lb ctns CD CDOne med
1100—SPINACH: MARKET STEADY
1 2/5 bucits bchd CA Flat 24s 1100-13.00
bubkts CO Savoy clipped 12.00
SQUASH: MARKET YELLOW
STRAIGHTNECK SLIGHTLY HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1/2 & 5/9
buctns/crts NJ Zucchini sml-med
3.00- some 2.00 med 2.00-3.00 Yel-
lowStraightneck sml-med 5.00-7.00 most-
ly 6.00-7.00—SWEETPOTATOES: 40 lb
ctns NC Jewels med fr qual & cond 13.00
—TOMATOES: MARKET NJ LOWER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
CA 85% U.S. One orBetter MatureGreens
light red to red Ige 12.00 MD 85% U.S.
One or Better Mature Greens pink to light
red xlge 10.00-12.00 mostly 11.00 Ige
11.00- mostly 11.00 NJ Vine Ripes

pink to light red xlge few 25.00 Ige
10.00- fr qual 6.00-8.00 ord qual
4.50-5.50 med 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00 fr
qual 5.00-6.00 mos 6.00 ord qual 3.00 sml

Uncut* Farming, Saturday, July 23,1994-Al3

It quit 4.00-5.00SC 85% U.S. One orBet-
ter Mature Creena light red to red xlge
10.50-11.00 VA 85% U.S. One or Better
MatureGreeni light red tored xlge 11.00fr
qual 10.00 Ige 11.00 fr qual 10.00 Local
Repack 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greeni xlge 13.00 Ige 13.00 med 13.0020
lb ctm MDVineRipei light red to red xlge
12.00 —TOMATOES. CHERRY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY fit* 12 1-pt
hkta CA 10.00 MX red 10.00-10.50
TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctni CA pink to
light red 13.50 NJ pink to light red
12.00-13.00red fr cond 8.00 SC pink to

light red 12.00—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgi
PA 7.00 —VEGETABLES OTHER: ctni
MX Cactui Leaf 15.00 3 kg ctni ITRadic-
chio 11.50NL Radicchio 12.00

Lebanon Produce Auction
Lebanon, Pa.

July 18-22
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES; 2.00-4.00 ■/. BU
BEANS GREEN .50-3.00 BOX. YEL-

LOW 100-2.25 BOX.
CABBAGE. 30 EACH
CANTALOPES. .80-1.60 EACH
CUCUMBERS. .50-1.00 BOX
EGGPLANT: 5.50 BOX.
PARSLEY 25 EACH
PEPPERS GREEN 5.00-5.50 BOX
POTATOES: WHITE 3 75-8 00 BOX
SWEET CORN: .25-2 00 DOZ
TOMATOES 9 25-12 00 BOX
WATERMELON 275 EACH
ZUCCHINI .75-3 00 BOX

56 Ft. Super Chic
Reasonable weekday rates
Blue Fish, Flounder, Wreck,

Shark, Tuna and
overnight canyon trips.

6th street, Barnegat Light, NJ
, Captain Les Osbom
\ (609) 758-7422 /

Info and brochures available

I* *

VINTAGE SALES
t STABLES.INC. •

I Paradise, PA I
• 3 Possum belly tractors & trailers ;

| to haul cattle. From Virginia to Penna. |
; Contact us before going down. f
I Call dav or nlaht 2
| 717/768-8204 Office I
I 215/458-8518. ?

I 215/458-5060 Home I
• L. Robert Frame •


